AAW 2020-2021 District Paid Association Dues

Macomb Area Conference

Michigan Association of Public School Academies
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Accociation for Supervision and Curriculum

National Association of Secondary School Principals
National Dance Education Association

National Art Society

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Total Association Dues Paid 2020-2021

345.00
1,405.00
1,281.00
1,175.00

89.00

480.00

370.00

125.00

192.50

$5,462.50



