## AAW 2020-2021 District Paid Association Dues

Macomb Area Conference	345.00
Michigan Association of Public School Academies	1,405.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	1,281.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	1,175.00
Accociation for Supervision and Curriculum	89.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals	480.00
National Dance Education Association	370.00
National Art Society	125.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	192.50
Total Association Dues Paid 2020-2021	\$5,462.50